
ENDURANCE FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GERMAN SPEEDWEEK OSCHERSLEBEN

QUALIFYING 1

Classification

Nr. GapAverageQP 1 BLUE QP 1 REDQP 1 YELLOWTeam Time Time Time

1:27.4661 11 1:26.918 1:28.424 1:27.058SRC KawasakiEWC Gregory LEBLANC Mathieu LAGRIVE Fabien FORET

1:27.619 0.1532 07 1:26.988 1:28.250Monster Energy YamahaEWC Broc PARKES Michael LAVERTY

1:27.673 0.2073 111 1:27.505 1:27.668 1:27.847Honda RacingEWC Julien DA COSTA Sébastien GIMBERT Freddy FORAY

1:27.675 0.2094 94 1:27.124 1:28.184 1:27.719Yamaha Racing - GMT 94 - MichelinEWC David CHECA Kenny FORAY Mathieu GINES

1:27.822 0.3565 13 1:29.111 1:26.743 1:27.613Penz13.com Franks Autowelt Racing TeamSST Pedro VALLCANERAS Bastien MACKELS Markus REITERBERGER

1:27.980 0.5146 1 1:27.848 1:28.241 1:27.853Suzuki Endurance Racing TeamEWC Vincent PHILIPPE Anthony DELHALLE Erwan NIGON

1:28.271 0.8057 7 1:27.501 1:28.156 1:29.158Monster Energy Yamaha - YARTEWC Sheridan MORAIS Patrick OLSON Igor JERMAN

1:28.311 0.8458 55 1:28.482 1:28.629 1:27.824National MotosEWC Arturo TIZON Grégory JUNOD Valentin DEBISE

1:28.500 1.0349 8 1:28.055 1:27.688 1:29.758Team Bolliger Switzerland #8EWC Horst SAIGER Roman STAMM Daniel SUTTER

1:28.578 1.11210 2 1:28.291 1:28.500 1:28.945Team R2CLEWC Gwen GIABBANI Gareth JONES Stefan NEBEL

1:28.718 1.25211 72 1:29.140 1:28.037 1:28.979Junior Team LMS SuzukiSST Baptiste GUITTET Etienne MASSON Gregg BLACK

1:28.738 1.27212 95 1:28.032 1:28.589 1:29.595Qatar Endurance Racing TeamSST Anthony WEST Alexander CUDLIN Mashel AL NAIMI

1:29.218 1.75213 14 1:28.818 1:30.524 1:28.313Maco Racing TeamEWC Raymond SCHOUTEN Alexander PHILLIS Pawel SZKOPEK

1:29.518 2.05214 67 1:29.721 1:29.873 1:28.960Starteam PAM-RacingSST Claude LUCAS Jonathan HARDT Kevin LONGEARET

1:29.574 2.10815 56 1:28.492 1:29.892 1:30.340RS Speedbikes RacingEWC Filip ALTENDORFER Florian BAUER Rico LÖWE

1:29.660 2.19416 50 1:29.200 1:30.059 1:29.721Team Motors Events April MotoEWC Grégory FASTRE Didier VAN KEYMEULEN Jimmy STORRAR

1:29.694 2.22817 18 1:29.458 1:28.680 1:30.945Team 18 Sapeurs-PompiersEWC Axel MAURIN Stéphane EGEA Antonio ALARCOS

1:29.703 2.23718 4 1:29.422 1:30.064 1:29.623Tati Team Beaujolais RacingSST Nans CHEVAUX Sébastien PRULHIERE Cédric TANGRE

1:29.893 2.42719 44 1:29.871 1:29.530 1:30.280No Limits Motor TeamSST Giovanni BUSSEI Andrea BOSCOSCURO Nicolo ROSSO

1:29.969 2.50320 411 1:30.730 1:28.436 1:30.741MCS Racing - IPONESST Ricardo SASETA Gianluca VIZZIELLO Martin CHOY

1:30.106 2.64021 3 1:28.917 1:30.997 1:30.405AM Moto Racing CompetitionSST Anthony LOISEAU Bertin THIBAUT Dylan BUISSON

1:30.302 2.83622 333 1:31.636 1:28.676 1:30.595Yamaha Viltaïs ExperienceSST Loic BARDET Lucas MAHIAS Johan NIGON

1:30.337 2.87123 46 1:29.524 1:30.743 1:30.746Flembbo Leader TeamEWC Janez PROSENIK Emiliano BELLUCCI Laurent DERINE

1:30.403 2.93724 6 1:30.760 1:30.888 1:29.561Team msd-steeldesign.deSST Onno BITTER Dierk MESTER Kevin SCHMITT

1:31.152 3.68625 69 1:31.220 1:31.908 1:30.330ECS1 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 1SST Maxime CUDEVILLE Fabrice AUGER Jimmy MACCIO

1:31.261 3.79526 48 1:31.233 1:29.773 1:32.779Völpker NRT 48 Schubert MotorsSST Hayato TAKADA Daniel BERGAN Björn STUPPI

1:31.270 3.80427 65 1:32.358 1:31.736 1:29.718Motobox Kremer Racing by Shell AdvanceEWC Martin SCHERRER Timo PAAVILAINEN Daniel KARTHEININGER

1:31.668 4.20228 57 1:31.342 1:31.412 1:32.250RS Speedbikes "Club56" RacingOpen Lars ALBRECHT Tobias KOLLAN Steve MIZERA

1:31.848 4.38229 17 1:32.032 1:31.665Aprilia GrebensteinOpen Ralph UHLIG Thomas MEISNER Holger SCHWARZ

1:32.473 5.00730 37 1:32.267 1:31.417 1:33.735Team Space Moto 37EWC Charles ROCHE Julien GALLERAND Franck LEBLANC

1:32.658 5.19231 51 1:32.817 1:33.227 1:31.930ECS2 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 2EWC Pierre BERCOT Gregory HAMARD Lionel HERVEUX

1:33.324 5.85832 89 1:33.283 1:34.057 1:32.632BIPRO LEGENDS powered by Everlast EnergyOpen Stefan GENSCHER Ralf LEMMERMANN Thorsten BAMMANN

1:34.010 6.54433 12 1:32.692 1:36.735 1:32.603KSB ONE RACINGOpen Raimo KESSELI Tapio NEVALA Magnus COLLIN

1:34.111 6.64534 54 1:31.818 1:35.519 1:34.998EVERS - ZAB ENDURANCEOpen Dirk SCHNIEDERS Christian KENGELS Harald EVERS

1:34.682 7.21635 78 1:33.666 1:34.691 1:35.689VEDO-RacingOpen Rico VETTER Lars LANGER Klaus-Peter DOMKE

1:35.518 8.05236 85 1:33.584 1:35.670 1:37.301Frostbeulen Racing by msd-steeldesign.deOpen Henrik KAISER Rainer BÄCKER Martin MOCKENHAUPT

1:35.964 8.49837 40 1:38.033 1:32.926 1:36.9332FAST4YOU by sven4race.deOpen Sven BEHRENDT Herbert KEMMER Alois GRASMUGG

1:36.511 9.04538 25 1:34.281 1:36.128 1:39.126Gas Nolimits - Rouge RacingOpen Danilo TOMASSONI Leonardo PEDONI Jacopo ZIZZA

1:36.538 9.07239 84 1:35.740 1:34.752 1:39.124Dijamant SrbijaSST Dragoslav PERISIC Goran STOJANOVIC Dragan STANKOVIC

Nº 17 RIDER YELLOW NO TIME

Race Director: Stewards: Timekeeper:

21/08/2014 Page 1 / 1



ENDURANCE FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GERMAN SPEEDWEEK OSCHERSLEBEN

QUALIFYING 1

Classification by Class

Nr. GapAverageQP 1 BLUE QP 1 REDQP 1 YELLOWTeam Time Time Time

EWC

1:27.4661 11 1:26.918 1:28.424 1:27.058SRC Kawasaki Gregory LEBLANC Mathieu LAGRIVE Fabien FORET

1:27.619 0.1532 07 1:26.988 1:28.250Monster Energy Yamaha Broc PARKES Michael LAVERTY

1:27.673 0.2073 111 1:27.505 1:27.668 1:27.847Honda Racing Julien DA COSTA Sébastien GIMBERT Freddy FORAY

1:27.675 0.2094 94 1:27.124 1:28.184 1:27.719Yamaha Racing - GMT 94 - Michelin David CHECA Kenny FORAY Mathieu GINES

1:27.980 0.5145 1 1:27.848 1:28.241 1:27.853Suzuki Endurance Racing Team Vincent PHILIPPE Anthony DELHALLE Erwan NIGON

1:28.271 0.8056 7 1:27.501 1:28.156 1:29.158Monster Energy Yamaha - YART Sheridan MORAIS Patrick OLSON Igor JERMAN

1:28.311 0.8457 55 1:28.482 1:28.629 1:27.824National Motos Arturo TIZON Grégory JUNOD Valentin DEBISE

1:28.500 1.0348 8 1:28.055 1:27.688 1:29.758Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 Horst SAIGER Roman STAMM Daniel SUTTER

1:28.578 1.1129 2 1:28.291 1:28.500 1:28.945Team R2CL Gwen GIABBANI Gareth JONES Stefan NEBEL

1:29.218 1.75210 14 1:28.818 1:30.524 1:28.313Maco Racing Team Raymond SCHOUTEN Alexander PHILLIS Pawel SZKOPEK

1:29.574 2.10811 56 1:28.492 1:29.892 1:30.340RS Speedbikes Racing Filip ALTENDORFER Florian BAUER Rico LÖWE

1:29.660 2.19412 50 1:29.200 1:30.059 1:29.721Team Motors Events April Moto Grégory FASTRE Didier VAN KEYMEULEN Jimmy STORRAR

1:29.694 2.22813 18 1:29.458 1:28.680 1:30.945Team 18 Sapeurs-Pompiers Axel MAURIN Stéphane EGEA Antonio ALARCOS

1:30.337 2.87114 46 1:29.524 1:30.743 1:30.746Flembbo Leader Team Janez PROSENIK Emiliano BELLUCCI Laurent DERINE

1:31.270 3.80415 65 1:32.358 1:31.736 1:29.718Motobox Kremer Racing by Shell Advance Martin SCHERRER Timo PAAVILAINEN Daniel KARTHEININGER

1:32.473 5.00716 37 1:32.267 1:31.417 1:33.735Team Space Moto 37 Charles ROCHE Julien GALLERAND Franck LEBLANC

1:32.658 5.19217 51 1:32.817 1:33.227 1:31.930ECS2 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 2 Pierre BERCOT Gregory HAMARD Lionel HERVEUX

Open

1:31.6681 57 1:31.342 1:31.412 1:32.250RS Speedbikes "Club56" Racing Lars ALBRECHT Tobias KOLLAN Steve MIZERA

1:31.848 0.1802 17 1:32.032 1:31.665Aprilia Grebenstein Ralph UHLIG Thomas MEISNER Holger SCHWARZ

1:33.324 1.6563 89 1:33.283 1:34.057 1:32.632BIPRO LEGENDS powered by Everlast Energy Stefan GENSCHER Ralf LEMMERMANN Thorsten BAMMANN

1:34.010 2.3424 12 1:32.692 1:36.735 1:32.603KSB ONE RACING Raimo KESSELI Tapio NEVALA Magnus COLLIN

1:34.111 2.4435 54 1:31.818 1:35.519 1:34.998EVERS - ZAB ENDURANCE Dirk SCHNIEDERS Christian KENGELS Harald EVERS

1:34.682 3.0146 78 1:33.666 1:34.691 1:35.689VEDO-Racing Rico VETTER Lars LANGER Klaus-Peter DOMKE

1:35.518 3.8507 85 1:33.584 1:35.670 1:37.301Frostbeulen Racing by msd-steeldesign.de Henrik KAISER Rainer BÄCKER Martin MOCKENHAUPT

1:35.964 4.2968 40 1:38.033 1:32.926 1:36.9332FAST4YOU by sven4race.de Sven BEHRENDT Herbert KEMMER Alois GRASMUGG

1:36.511 4.8439 25 1:34.281 1:36.128 1:39.126Gas Nolimits - Rouge Racing Danilo TOMASSONI Leonardo PEDONI Jacopo ZIZZA

SST

1:27.8221 13 1:29.111 1:26.743 1:27.613Penz13.com Franks Autowelt Racing Team Pedro VALLCANERAS Bastien MACKELS Markus REITERBERGER

1:28.718 0.8962 72 1:29.140 1:28.037 1:28.979Junior Team LMS Suzuki Baptiste GUITTET Etienne MASSON Gregg BLACK

1:28.738 0.9163 95 1:28.032 1:28.589 1:29.595Qatar Endurance Racing Team Anthony WEST Alexander CUDLIN Mashel AL NAIMI

1:29.518 1.6964 67 1:29.721 1:29.873 1:28.960Starteam PAM-Racing Claude LUCAS Jonathan HARDT Kevin LONGEARET

1:29.703 1.8815 4 1:29.422 1:30.064 1:29.623Tati Team Beaujolais Racing Nans CHEVAUX Sébastien PRULHIERE Cédric TANGRE

1:29.893 2.0716 44 1:29.871 1:29.530 1:30.280No Limits Motor Team Giovanni BUSSEI Andrea BOSCOSCURO Nicolo ROSSO

1:29.969 2.1477 411 1:30.730 1:28.436 1:30.741MCS Racing - IPONE Ricardo SASETA Gianluca VIZZIELLO Martin CHOY

1:30.106 2.2848 3 1:28.917 1:30.997 1:30.405AM Moto Racing Competition Anthony LOISEAU Bertin THIBAUT Dylan BUISSON

1:30.302 2.4809 333 1:31.636 1:28.676 1:30.595Yamaha Viltaïs Experience Loic BARDET Lucas MAHIAS Johan NIGON

1:30.403 2.58110 6 1:30.760 1:30.888 1:29.561Team msd-steeldesign.de Onno BITTER Dierk MESTER Kevin SCHMITT

1:31.152 3.33011 69 1:31.220 1:31.908 1:30.330ECS1 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 1 Maxime CUDEVILLE Fabrice AUGER Jimmy MACCIO

1:31.261 3.43912 48 1:31.233 1:29.773 1:32.779Völpker NRT 48 Schubert Motors Hayato TAKADA Daniel BERGAN Björn STUPPI

1:36.538 8.71613 84 1:35.740 1:34.752 1:39.124Dijamant Srbija Dragoslav PERISIC Goran STOJANOVIC Dragan STANKOVIC

Nº 17 RIDER YELLOW NO TIME

Race Director: Stewards: Timekeeper:
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